SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2018)

Appeared : 37

SINo College

10

1

12

13

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Roll
GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

No
16193

16194

16195

16196

16197

16198

16199

16200

16201

16202

16203

16204

16205

Amit Debbarma

Aman Neeti Taloh

Bijoy Ahmed

Bindiya Thokchom

Devraj Duara

Eliza Parbin Ahmed

Faridah Mohammed

Gituparna Pradhan

H. Lalruattluanga

Hage Yasse

Kholi Maheni

Khuraijam

Priyadarshini Devi

Lekbom Yudik

Passed : 31

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Histology, Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition, Dental Anatomy,
Embryology & Oral Histology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/3307 21 September 2018 _ Page1of3




SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Roll No
GAU 16206 Lhikhro U Wezah

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

16207

16208

16209

16210

16211

16212

16213

16214

16215

16216

16217

16218

16219

Name

Madhurjya Deka

Mayur Puma

Monalisha

Basumatary

Mridusmita

Phonglosa

Muhibur Rahman

Md. Iftikar Ahmed

Marjuck Chowdhury

Meyisunup

Narendra Kumar

Meena

Nazrul Islam

Nitul Kumar Nath

Naomi Cherie

Lyngdoh

Nokmera K. Marak

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology

Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology

Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/3307 21 September 2018 _ Page2of3




SINo College

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Roll No Name Result Remark

GAU 16220 Parthajyoti Dutta  Pass
Tasa

GAU 16221 Ramthianghlimi Pass

Hruaia

GAU 16222 Rajan Shankar Fail Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Bharadwayj Histology

GAU 16223 Shuvrangshu Pass
Suklabaidya

GAU 16224 Sunny Prasad Pass

GAU 16225 Suraj Bahadur Pass
Chetri

GAU 16226 Shubham Kumar Pass

Verma

GAU 16227 Temjenchuba Pass

GAU 16228 Valery PMS Pass
Dawngzeli

GAU 14482 Waisong Song Dili  Fail Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology &
Bey Histology

\
;/‘
D/

W/

4
’

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/3307 21 September 2018 _ Page3of3




