

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2018)

Appeared: 37 Passed: 31

4	Appeared: 37						Passed: 31
SII	No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16193	Amit Debbarma	Pass	
2	2	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16194	Aman Neeti Taloh	Pass	•
3	3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16195	Bijoy Ahmed	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
4	1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16196	Bindiya Thokchom	Pass	•
	5	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16197	Devraj Duara	Pass	
6	3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16198	Eliza Parbin Ahmed	Pass	•
7	7	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16199	Faridah Mohammed	Pass	•
8	3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16200	Gituparna Pradhan	Pass	•
g	•	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16201	H. Lalruattluanga	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
1	0	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16202	Hage Yasse	Pass	•
1	1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16203	Kholi Maheni	Pass	
1.	2	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16204	Khuraijam Priyadarshini Devi	Pass	•
1	3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16205	Lekbom Yudik	Pass	•



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
14	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	06 Lhikhro U Wezah	Pass	
15	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	07 Madhurjya Deka	Pass	
16	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	08 Mayur Puma	Fail	Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
17	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	09 Monalisha Basumatary	Pass	
18	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	10 Mridusmita Phonglosa	Fail	Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
19	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	11 Muhibur Rahman	Pass	•
20	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	12 Md. Iftikar Ahmed	Pass	
21	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	13 Marjuck Chowdhury	Fail	Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
22	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	14 Meyisunup	Pass	
23	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	15 Narendra Kumar Meena	Pass	•
24	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	16 Nazrul Islam	Pass	
25	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	17 Nitul Kumar Nath	Pass	•
26	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	18 Naomi Cherie Lyngdoh	Pass	•
27	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 162	19 Nokmera K. Marak	Pass	



CL No.	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
28	Regional Dental College, Guwahati		Parthajyoti Dutta Tasa	Pass	
29	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 16221	Ramthianghlimi Hruaia	Pass	
30	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 16222	Rajan Shankar Bharadwaj	Fail	Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
31	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 16223	Shuvrangshu Suklabaidya	Pass	•
32	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 16224	Sunny Prasad	Pass	•
33	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 16225	Suraj Bahadur Chetri	Pass	•
34	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 16226	Shubham Kumar Verma	Pass	•
35	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 16227	Temjenchuba	Pass	
36	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 16228	Valery PMS Dawngzeli	Pass	
37	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU 14482	Waisong Song Dili Bey	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology

